Contract
V206
V206
R279
R279
U264
U264
T356
T356
uos57
uos57
U315
U315
V014
V014
T014
T014

125173
125173
U-345
U-345
U355
U355
$272
$272
U032
U032
111041
111041
u3e7
u3e7
U378

Age
24HR
24HR

28
28
13
13
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28

Cylinder
16B
16C
468A
468A
778B
77C
250
250A
50
50A
JB143
JB143A
17
17A
193
193A
25A
25B
31
31A
141
141A
358
358A
198
198A
BR3-35
BR3-35A
27A
27A
10

LBF
34099
36697
80748
76709
71458
66535
40306
43340
59227
66445
78199
74729
85487
86630
85858
84791
85572
84536
79024
77225
52039
53938
88735
94781
80103
77965
71157
74799
55796
52015
64637

PSI
<2710
<2920
6430
6100
5690
5290
3210
3450
4710
5290
6220
5950
6800
6890
6830
6750
6810
6730
6290
6150
4140
4290
7060
7540
6370
6200
5660
5950
4440
4140
5140

Area
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566

P/F
Fail
Fail
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Design
210751
210751
220277
220277
220336
220336
220081
220081
220145
220145
220343
220343
220296
220296
220223
220223
220133
220133
220481
220841
220214
220214
220206
220206
220060
220060
220211
220211
220168
220168
210864

Required
3000
3000
3000
3000
4000
4000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3500
3500
3000
3000
3000
3000
3500
3500
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000

Made
2/26/222
2/26/222
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
2/15/2022
2/15/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022

Tested
2/27/2022
2/27/2022
2/28/2022
2/28/2022
2/28/2022
2/28/2022
2/28/2022
2/28/2022
2/28/2022
2/28/2022
2/28/2022
2/28/2022
2/28/2022
2/28/2022
2/28/2022
2/28/2022
2/28/2022
2/28/2022
2/28/2022
2/28/2022
2/28/2022
2/28/2022
2/28/2022
2/28/2022
2/28/2022
2/28/2022
2/28/2022
2/28/2022
2/28/2022
2/28/2022
2/28/2022

Fracture
Cone & Shear
Cone & Split
Columnar
Cone & Shear
Cone & Split
Columnar
Cone & Split
Cone
Columnar
Cone & Shear
Cone & Shear
Cone
Cone & Split
Cone
Columnar
Cone & Shear
Columnar
Cone
Cone & Shear
Columnar
Cone & Shear
Columnar
Cone & Shear
Cone & Shear
Cone
Cone & Split
Cone & Shear
Columnar
Cone & Shear
Columnar
Columnar



U378
U373
U373
V176
V176
R259
R259
U224
u224
uo11
uo11
T359
T359
123115
123115
124596
124596
V281
V261
V261
R279
R279
R279
R279
R279
R279
R279
R279
R279
R279
R279
R279

N NN NN N NN NN NN

10A
14
14A
71
71
89A
89A
136
136A
68
68A
196
196A
71
71A

5A
1C
6B
6B
487B
4878
486B
4868
485B
485B
484B
4848
483B
483B
482B
4828

65990
97040
104295
70266
69707
49632
45183
91261
87361
76114
71373
71822
71907
74115
77062
70987
66842
49731
105327
108483
80543
79856
80149
74881
73080
76779
90073
83525
67714
70206
87244
83730

5250
7720
8300
5590
5550
3950
3600
7260
6950
6030
5680
5740
5720
5930
6160
5650
5320
<3960
8380
8630
6410
6350
6380
5960
5820
6110
7170
6650
5390
5590
6940
6660

12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.629
12.566
12.504
12.566
12.504
12.504
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Fail

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

210864
210999
210999
220005
220005
220348
220348
220321
220321
220222
220222
220293
220293
210805
210805
22004
22004
220496
220465
220465
220073
220073
220073
220073
220073
220073
220073
220073
220073
220073
220073
220073

3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
4000
3000
3000
4500
4500
4500
4500
4500
4500
4500
4500
4500
4500
4500
4500

1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
2/21/2022
2/18/2022
2/18/2022
2/21/2022
2/21/2022
2/21/2022
2/21/2022
2/21/2022
2/21/2022
2/21/2022
2/21/2022
2/21/2022
2/21/2022
2/21/2022
2/21/2022

2/28/2022
2/28/2022
2/28/2022
2/28/2022
2/28/2022
2/28/2022
2/28/2022
2/28/2022
2/28/2022
2/28/2022
2/28/2022
2/28/2022
2/28/2022
2/28/2022
2/28/2022
2/28/2022
2/28/2022
2/28/2022
2/28/2022
2/28/2022
2/28/2022
2/28/2022
2/28/2022
2/28/2022
2/28/2022
2/28/2022
2/28/2022
2/28/2022
2/28/2022
2/28/2022
2/28/2022
2/28/2022

Cone & Shear
Cone
Cone & Shear
Cone & Shear
Cone
Columnar
Columnar
Cone
Cone
Cone & Shear
Cone
Cone & Shear
Cone & Shear
Cone & Shear
Cone
Cone
Cone
Cone
Cone
Cone
Cone
Cone & Shear
Cone
Cone & Shear
Columnar
Cone
Columnar
Cone & Shear
Cone & Split
Cone & Shear
Columnar
Columnar



R279
R279
R279
R279
V337
V337
R279
R279
R279
R279
123115
123115
5289
5289
5289
5289
U355
U355
5272
S272
121453
121453
5182
5182
V223
V223
U920
U920
u31s
U315
U057
uo57

NN NN

24HR
24HR
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28

481B
481B
480B
480B
5B
5C
469A
469A
470A
470A
72
72A
110-1
110-1A
110-2
110-2A
142
142A
359
359A

1A
113
113A
2
2A
6
6A
JB144
JB144A
51
51A

95035
94521
93592
90451
45785
45118
68702
62260
73509
75840
50744
51284
99892
98701
100733
97059
52436
51819
70512
72931
62324
65605
86677
89108
104039
101503
78133
77940
81788
88534
66152
70165

7560
7520
7450
7200
3640
3590
5470
4950
5850
6040
4040
4080
7950
7850
8020
7720
4170
4120
5610
5800
4960
5220
6900
7090
8280
8080
6220
6200
6510
7050
5260
5580

12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

220073
220073
220073
220073
220493
220493
220277
220277
220045
220045
210805
210805
220185
220185
220185
220185
220214
220214
220040
220040
220013
220013
220097
220097
220305
220305
210063
210063
220343
220343
220145
220145

4500
4500
4500
4500
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
4000
4000
3000
3000
3000
3000
4000
4000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000

2/21/2022
2/21/2022
2/21/2022
2/21/2022
2/28/2022
2/28/2022
2/1/2022
2/1/2022
2/1/2022
2/1/2022
123115
123115
2/1/2022
2/1/2022
2/1/2022
2/1/2022
2/1/2022
2/1/2022
2/1/2022
2/1/2022
2/1/2022
2/1/2022
2/1/2022
2/1/2022
2/1/2022
2/1/2022
2/1/2022
2/1/2022
2/1/2022
2/1/2022
2/1/2022
2/1/2022

2/28/2022
2/28/2022
2/28/2022
2/28/2022
3/1/2022
3/1/2022
3/1/2022
3/1/2022
3/1/2022
3/1/2022
3/1/2022
3/1/2022
3/1/2022
3/1/2022
3/1/2022
3/1/2022
3/1/2022
3/1/2022
3/1/2022
3/1/2022
3/1/2022
3/1/2022
3/1/2022
3/1/2022
3/1/2022
3/1/2022
3/1/2022
3/1/2022
3/1/2022
3/1/2022
3/1/2022
3/1/2022

Cone
Cone
Columnar
Columnar
Cone & Shear
Columnar
Columnar
Cone & Shear
Cone & Shear
Columnar
Columnar
Columnar
Cone
Cone & Shear
Cone
Cone & Shear
Cone & Split
Cone
Cone & Shear
Cone
Cone & Shear
Columnar
Cone
Cone
Cone
Cone & Shear
Columnar
Cone
Cone & Shear
Cone
Cone & Shear
Cone



U224
U224
U323
U323
V176
V176
U032
U032
U032
U032
V173
V173
118870
118870
U373
U373
T336
T336
uo11
uo11
uo11
uo11
uo17
uo17
uo17
uo17
CNUo017
CNUO017
U057
uo57
T336
T336

28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28

137A
137A
23
23A
72
72A
199
199A
200
200A

1A
63
63A
15
15A
360
360A
69
69A
70
70A
107
107A
108
108A
109
109A
53
53A
361
361A

91080
82875
82936
81513
90754
85440
85039
79455
84693
88450
82944
84136
86028
85832
119310
114642
81274
78167
85407
82862
82837
80032
71850
76559
75115
70992
71575
75756
55176
55478
74091
73125

7250
6600
6600
6490
7220
6800
6770
6320
6740
7040
6600
6700
6850
6830
9490
9120
6400
6220
6800
6590
6590
6370
5720
6090
5980
5650
5640
6030
4390
4410
5900
5820

12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.692
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.692
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

220321
220321
220032
220032
220005
220005
220060
220060
210709
210709

210777
210777
210999
210999
220131
220131
220222
220222
220222
220222
220338
220338
220338
220338
220338
220338
220145
220145
220131
220131

3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
4000
4000
3000
4000
4000
4000
3000
3000
3000
3000

2/1/2022
2/1/2022
2/1/2022
2/1/2022
2/1/2022
2/1/2022
2/1/2022
2/1/2022
2/1/2022
2/1/2022
2/1/2022
2/1/2022
2/1/2022
2/1/2022
2/1/2022
2/1/2022
2/1/2022
2/1/2022
2/1/2022
2/1/2022
2/1/2022
2/1/2022
2/1/2022
2/1/2022
2/1/2022
2/1/2022
2/1/2022
2/1/2022
2/2/2022
2/2/2022
2/2/2022
2/2/2022

3/1/2022
3/1/2022
3/1/2022
3/1/2022
3/1/2022
3/1/2022
3/1/2022
3/1/2022
3/1/2022
3/1/2022
3/1/2022
3/1/2022
3/1/2022
3/1/2022
3/1/2022
3/1/2022
3/1/2022
3/1/2022
3/1/2022
3/1/2022
3/1/2022
3/1/2022
3/1/2022
3/1/2022
3/1/2022
3/1/2022
3/1/2022
3/1/2022
3/2/2022
3/2/2022
3/2/2022
3/2/2022

Cone & Split
Cone & Split
Cone
Cone & Split
Cone & Shear
Cone
Columnar
Cone & Split
Cone & Shear
Cone
Cone
Cone
Cone
Columnar
Cone
Cone
Columnar
Cone & Shear
Columnar
Cone & Shear
Cone
Columnar
Cone & Shear
Columnar
Cone & Shear
Cone
Cone & Shear
Cone
Columnar
Columnar
Columnar
Columnar



uo57
uo57
V123
V123
uo17
uo17
U224
U224
V245
V245
uo17
uo17
uo17
uo17
118870
118870
uo11
uo11
V245
V245
R279
R279
R279
R279
R279
R279
R279
R279
R279
R279
R279
R279

28

N NN NN N NN NN NN

52
52
11
11A
110A
110A
138A
138A
3A
3A
112A
112A
111A
111A
64
64
71
71
4A
4A
488B
488B
489B
489B
490B
4908
491B
491B
492B
4928
493B
493B

48833
52779
70243
85153
67568
65181
103683
105901
64621
66817
74245
76925
64758
66008
79233
81668
96852
95938
59084
58798
67043
66877
62871
60253
53886
54597
53190
49495
55115
58455
58208
56303

3890
4200
5590
6780
5380
5190
8250
8430
5140
5320
5880
6120
5150
5250
6310
6530
7670
7600
4700
4680
5340
5320
5000
4790
4290
4340
4230
3940
4390
4650
4630
4480

12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.629
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.504
12.629
12.629
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

220145
220145
BAG MIX
BAG MIX
220338
220338
220321
220321
220234
220234
220338
220338
220338
220338
210777
210777
220222
220222
220234
220234
220045
220045
220045
220045
220045
220045
220045
220045
220045
220045
220045
220045

3000
3000
3000
3000
4000
4000
3000
3000
3000
3000
4000
4000
4000
4000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000

2/2/2022
2/2/2022
2/2/2022
2/2/2022
2/2/2022
2/2/2022
2/2/2022
2/2/2022
2/2/2022
2/2/2022
2/2/2022
2/2/2022
2/2/2022
2/2/2022
2/2/2022
2/2/2022
2/2/2022
2/2/2022
2/2/2022
2/2/2022
2/23/2022
2/23/2022
2/23/2022
2/23/2022
2/23/2022
2/23/2022
2/23/2022
2/23/2022
2/23/2022
2/23/2022
2/23/2022
2/23/2022

3/2/2022
3/2/2022
3/2/2022
3/2/2022
3/2/2022
3/2/2022
3/2/2022
3/2/2022
3/2/2022
3/2/2022
3/2/2022
3/2/2022
3/2/2022
3/2/2022
3/2/2022
3/2/2022
3/2/2022
3/2/2022
3/2/2022
3/2/2022
3/2/2022
3/2/2022
3/2/2022
3/2/2022
3/2/2022
3/2/2022
3/2/2022
3/2/2022
3/2/2022
3/2/2022
3/2/2022
3/2/2022

Cone & Split
Cone
Columnar
Cone & Shear
Columnar
Columnar
Cone & Split
Columnar
Columnar
Cone
Cone & Shear
Columnar
Cone
Columnar
Cone & Shear
Columnar
Cone & Split
Cone & Split
Columnar
Columnar
Cone & Split
Columnar
Cone & Split
Cone
Columnar
Cone & Shear
Columnar
Cone & Shear
Columnar
Cone & Shear
Columnar
Columnar



R279
R279
CPI7L
CPI7L
CPI5D
CPI5D
CPI
CPI
CPI
CPI
uo11
uo11
u224
U224
V123
V123
U264
U264
U264
U264
U264
U264
124596
124596
V289
V289
u3e7
u3e7
5272
S272
T336
T336

494B
4948
7L
8L
5D
6D
1C
2C
3D
4D
72
72A
139A
139A
12
12A
EB5
EB6
EB3
EB4
EB1
EB2
7B
7C
2B
2C
28A
28A
360
360A
362
362A

54620
51865
119594
130596
107056
118749
107871
99362
113964
125537
80852
77306
134291
125350
69292
82339
47888
43585
58559
58993
76644
78493
69696
60376
67097
65811
48160
47836
89748
98602
80142
81117

4350
4130
10600
11640
<9590
10640
<9660
< 8900
10210
11250
6430
6150
10690
9980
5490
6550
<3810
<3470
4660
4690
6100
6250
5550
4800
5340
5240
3830
3810
7140
7850
6380
6460

12.566
12.566
11.282
11.222
11.163
11.163
11.163
11.163
11.163
11.163
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.629
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Fail

Pass
Fail

Fail

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Fail

Fail

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

220045
220045
210185
210185
210185
210185
210185
210185
210185
210185
220222
220222
220321
220321
BAG MIX
BAG MIX
220336
220336
220336
220336
220071
220071
220020
220020
220264
220264
220168
220168
220206
220206
220131
220131

3000
3000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
4000
4000
4000
4000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000

2/23/2022
2/23/2022
2/3/2022
2/3/2022
2/3/2022
2/3/2022
2/3/2022
2/3/2022
2/3/2022
2/3/2022
2/3/2022
2/3/2022
2/3/2022
2/3/2022
2/3/2022
2/3/2022
2/28/2022
2/28/2022
2/25/2022
2/25/2022
3/21/2022
3/21/2022
2/21/2022
2/21/2022
3/3/2022
3/3/2022
2/4/2022
2/4/2022
2/4/2022
2/4/2022
2/4/2022
2/4/2022

3/2/2022
3/2/2022
3/3/2022
3/3/2022
3/3/2022
3/3/2022
3/3/2022
3/3/2022
3/3/2022
3/3/2022
3/3/2022
3/3/2022
3/3/2022
3/3/2022
3/3/2022
3/3/2022
3/4/2022
3/4/2022
3/4/2022
3/4/2022
3/4/2022
3/4/2022
3/4/2022
3/4/2022
3/4/2022
3/4/2022
3/4/2022
3/4/2022
3/4/2022
3/4/2022
3/4/2022
3/4/2022

Columnar
Cone
<None>
<None>
<None>
<None>
<None>
<None>
<None>
<None>
Cone & Shear
Cone
Columnar
Columnar
Cone & Shear
Columnar
Columnar
Cone
Cone & Split
Columnar
Cone
Cone & Shear
Columnar
Cone
Cone
Cone & Shear
Cone & Split
Cone
Cone & Shear
Columnar
Columnar
Columnar



U224
U224
T014
T014
uo11
uo11

28
28
28
28
28
28

140A
140A
194A
194A
73
73A

104890
107510
98767
96317
69184
63565

8350
8560
7860
7660
5530
5080

12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.504
12.504

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

220321
220321
220223
220223
220222
220222

3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000

2/4/2022
2/4/2022
2/4/2022
2/4/2022
2/4/2022
2/4/2022

3/4/2022
3/4/2022
3/4/2022
3/4/2022
3/4/2022
3/4/2022

Columnar

Columnar

Columnar
Cone
Cone
Cone



